Soielplan Erstellt am: 04.07.2025 - 15: 14Uhr

K - Unterliga Ost 2024/25

«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Hinrunde
03.08.2024 18:00Uhr G Riickersdorf / Klopeinersee - . Michael / L. 0:5
09.08.2024 18:00Uhr Wolfnitz - SG Rickersdorf / Klopeinersee 3:1
15.08.2024 11:30Uhr G Rickersdorf / Klopeinersee - Grafenstein 2:6
18.08.2024 18:00Uhr ASV - SG Riickersdorf / Klopeinersee 2:1
25.08.2024 15:00Uhr G Riickersdorf / Klopeinersee - Kraig 3:0
30.08.2024 18:30Uhr Eberstein - SG Riickersdorf / Klopeinersee 4:2
08.09.2024 11:00Uhr G Riickersdorf / Klopeinersee - &. Sefan 6:3
14.09.2024 16:30Uhr SeleZell - SG Rickersdorf / Klopeinersee 0:6
21.09.2024 13:00Uhr G Rickersdorf / Klopeinersee - Ludmannsdorf 2:2
29.09.2024 16:00Uhr Mittlern - SG Riickersdorf / Klopeinersee 1:1
05.10.2024 13:00Uhr G Rickersdorf / Klopeinersee - Srnitz 0:3
11.10.2024 18:30Uhr S. André/ Lav. - SG Riickersdorf / Klopeinersee 3:0
20.10.2024 13:30Uhr G Riickersdorf / Klopeinersee - Ferlach DSG 3:2
27.10.2024 11:30Uhr SG Riickersdorf / Klopeinersee - Feldkirchen SV 2:4
03.11.2024 15:00Uhr Launsdorf - SG Riickersdorf / Klopeinersee 1:2

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT


http://www.httipp.de.vu

«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Soielplan

Erstellt am: 04.07.2025 - 15: 14Uhr

K - Unterliga Ost 2024/25

10.11.2024
16.11.2024
22.03.2025
29.03.2025
04.04.2025
12.04.2025
19.04.2025
27.04.2025
01.05.2025
04.05.2025
11.05.2025
16.05.2025
24.05.2025
30.05.2025
06.06.2025

13:30Uhr
14:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
18:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
11:00Uhr
13:00Uhr
11:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
18:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
18:00Uhr
18:30Uhr

Rickrunde

S. Michael / L.

SG Riickersdorf / Klopeinersee
Grafenstein

SG Riickersdorf / Klopeinersee
Kraig

SG Riickersdorf / Klopeinersee
S. Sefan

SG Riickersdorf / Klopeinersee
Ludmannsdorf

SG Riickersdorf / Klopeinersee
Srnitz

SG Riickersdorf / Klopeinersee
Ferlach DSG
Feldkirchen SV

G Riickersdorf / Klopeinersee

G Riickersdorf / Klopeinersee
Wolfnitz

G Riickersdorf / Klopeinersee
ASV

G Riickersdorf / Klopeinersee
Eberstein

G Riickersdorf / Klopeinersee
Sele zdll

G Riickersdorf / Klopeinersee
Mittlern

G Riickersdorf / Klopeinersee
S. Andréa/ Lav.

G Riickersdorf / Klopeinersee
SG Riickersdorf / Klopeinersee
Launsdorf

N NN PBDNOOODORFRP BADNMNDNMNPEP WWW®

N W R NRPRNRPRRRREWORENLPR

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT



