Spielplan K - Unterliga Ost 2024/25

Hinrunde

03.08.2024	18:00Uhr	SG Rückersdorf / Klopeinersee - St. Michael / L.	0:5
09.08.2024	18:00Uhr	Wölfnitz - SG Rückersdorf / Klopeinersee	3:1
15.08.2024	11:30Uhr	SG Rückersdorf / Klopeinersee - Grafenstein	2:6
18.08.2024	18:00Uhr	ASV - SG Rückersdorf / Klopeinersee	2:1
25.08.2024	15:00Uhr	SG Rückersdorf / Klopeinersee - Kraig	3:0
30.08.2024	18:30Uhr	Eberstein - SG Rückersdorf / Klopeinersee	4:2
08.09.2024	11:00Uhr	SG Rückersdorf / Klopeinersee - St. Stefan	6:3
14.09.2024	16:30Uhr	Sele Zell - SG Rückersdorf / Klopeinersee	0:6
21.09.2024	13:00Uhr	SG Rückersdorf / Klopeinersee - Ludmannsdorf	2:2
29.09.2024	16:00Uhr	Mittlern - SG Rückersdorf / Klopeinersee	1:1
05.10.2024	13:00Uhr	SG Rückersdorf / Klopeinersee - Sirnitz	0:3
11.10.2024	18:30Uhr	St. Andrä / Lav SG Rückersdorf / Klopeinersee	3:0
20.10.2024	13:30Uhr	SG Rückersdorf / Klopeinersee - Ferlach DSG	3:2
27.10.2024	11:30Uhr	SG Rückersdorf / Klopeinersee - Feldkirchen SV	2:4
03.11.2024	15:00Uhr	Launsdorf - SG Rückersdorf / Klopeinersee	1:2

Powered by STEIN - GALUN

Spielplan K - Unterliga Ost 2024/25

Rückrunde

10.11.2024	13:30Uhr	St. Michael / L SG Rückersdorf / Klopeinersee	3:1
16.11.2024	14:00Uhr	SG Rückersdorf / Klopeinersee - Wölfnitz	3:2
22.03.2025	15:00Uhr	Grafenstein - SG Rückersdorf / Klopeinersee	3:1
29.03.2025	16:00Uhr	SG Rückersdorf / Klopeinersee - ASV	1:6
04.04.2025	18:00Uhr	Kraig - SG Rückersdorf / Klopeinersee	2:3
12.04.2025	17:00Uhr	SG Rückersdorf / Klopeinersee - Eberstein	2:1
19.04.2025	15:00Uhr	St. Stefan - SG Rückersdorf / Klopeinersee	4:1
27.04.2025	11:00Uhr	SG Rückersdorf / Klopeinersee - Sele Zell	1:1
01.05.2025	13:00Uhr	Ludmannsdorf - SG Rückersdorf / Klopeinersee	0:1
04.05.2025	11:00Uhr	SG Rückersdorf / Klopeinersee - Mittlern	5:2
11.05.2025	14:00Uhr	Sirnitz - SG Rückersdorf / Klopeinersee	2:1
16.05.2025	18:00Uhr	SG Rückersdorf / Klopeinersee - St. Andrä / Lav.	4:2
24.05.2025	15:00Uhr	Ferlach DSG - SG Rückersdorf / Klopeinersee	2:1
30.05.2025	18:00Uhr	Feldkirchen SV - SG Rückersdorf / Klopeinersee	2:3
06.06.2025	18:30Uhr	SG Rückersdorf / Klopeinersee - Launsdorf	2:2

Powered by STEIN - GALUN